
ANDREW CHILD MBE 

Position 
Group/ 

Committee 
Voting 
Rights 

Date 
Appointed 

Appointed By 
Date stepped 

down if 
applicable 

Term of 
Office 

End of Term 
Date 

Attendance 

15/16 16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21  

Member 
Members 

Board 
Yes 01/06/2016 

Secretary of 
State 

 Indefinite  
2/2   

100% 
3/4    
75% 

2/3 
67% 

2/2 
100% 

2/2 
100% 

 
2/2 

100% 
 

         21/22 22/23 23/24    

        

 
2/2 

100% 
 

2/2 
100% 

1/1 
100% 

   

Roles of  
Responsibility 

Chair of Trust Board of Directors 
Chair of Chair’s Forum 
Standards Committee 

Roles in other Educational 
Institutions 

None 

 
Business & Pecuniary Interests 

 
Chair of Trustees - The Evolve Trust 

Relationships to other 
Governors, Staff & Pupils 

within Nexus MAT 
None 

Personal/Business Interests 

Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest 
Date of Appointment or 

Acquisition 
Date of Cessation of 

Interest 
Date of Entry 

 

Andrew Child 
Educational 

Governance Consultant 

Educational 
Governance 
Consultancy 

Self Employed February 2014  01/06/2016 
 

 


