ANDREW CHILD MBE													
ANDREW	CHILD M	RE	T	Т	т	T	,						
Position	Group/ Committee	Voting Rights	Date Appointed	Appointed By	Date stepped down if applicable	Term of Office	End of Term Date	Attendance					
								15/16	16/17	17/18	18/19	19/20	20/21
Member	Members Board	Yes	01/06/2016	Secretary of State		Indefinite		2/2 100%	3/4 75%	2/3 67%	2/2 100%	2/2 100%	2/2 100%
								21/22	22/23	23/24			
								2/2 100%	2/2 100%	1/1 100%			
						Chair of Tr	ust Board of D	irectors					
Roles of Responsibility			Chair of Chair's Forum Standards Committee										
Roles in other Educational Institutions			None										
Business & Pecuniary Interests			Chair of Trustees - The Evolve Trust										
Relationships to other Governors, Staff & Pupils within Nexus MAT		pils	None										
					Personal/Bu	siness Intere	sts						
Name of Business Natu		Natur	re of Business Nature of I		Interest	Date of Appointment or Acquisition		Date of Cessation of Interest		of	Date of Entry		
Andrew Educat Governance	ional	Educational Governance Consultancy		Self Emp	oloyed	Februar	ry 2014				01/06/2016		